Classroom Wish List
Sara and Hannah

ltem Description

Continent Book Set
Amphibians book

Small Multi-Purpose Organizer
Wiggling Worms at Work (book)
Medium Tray - blue (set of 2)
Medium Tray - blue (set of 2)
Medium Tray - green (set of 2)
Medium Tray - green (set of 2)
Golden Mat - Millions
Screwdriver Boards (set of 3)
Embroidery Exercise

Peg Loom

Timeline of Life Fossil Collection
The Golden Mat - Thousands
Land & Water Definition Cards
Tangram Puzzle

Quilted Checkerboard Mat
Africa Flag Set

Giving Thanks book

Price

$62.75
$9.95
$8.50
$5.99
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$48.00

$114.00

$34.00
$28.99
$34.99
$45.00
$14.00
$29.99
$85.00
$48.00
$11.99



Classroom Wish List

Sara and Hannah cont.

ltem Description

Mug (language object)
Celebrate Hanukkah book
Ant (language object)

Top (language object)
Simple Machine Book Set

$0.60
$6.25
$0.35
$0.50
$47.95



