Classroom Wish List	
Sara and Hannah	
<u>Item Description</u>	<u>Price</u>
Continent Book Set	\$62.75
Amphibians book	\$9.95
Small Multi-Purpose Organizer	\$8.50
Wiggling Worms at Work (book)	\$5.99
Medium Tray - blue (set of 2)	\$10.50
Medium Tray - blue (set of 2)	\$10.50
Medium Tray - green (set of 2)	\$10.50
Medium Tray - green (set of 2)	\$10.50
Golden Mat - Millions	\$48.00
Screwdriver Boards (set of 3)	\$114.00
Embroidery Exercise	\$34.00
Peg Loom	\$28.99
Timeline of Life Fossil Collection	\$34.99
The Golden Mat - Thousands	\$45.00
Land & Water Definition Cards	\$14.00
Tangram Puzzle	\$29.99
Quilted Checkerboard Mat	\$85.00
Africa Flag Set	\$48.00
Giving Thanks book	\$11.99

Classroom Wish List	
Sara and Hannah cont.	
<u>Item Description</u>	<u>Price</u>
Mug (language object)	\$0.60
Celebrate Hanukkah book	\$6.25
Ant (language object)	\$0.35
Top (language object)	\$0.50
Simple Machine Book Set	\$47.95